Sleazy and disreputable

Do you agree or disagree with the following statement:
'[PARTY] these days gives the impression of being very sleazy and disreputable'?

Labour | agree | disagree Don't Know
Jan-14 34 45 21
Jun-13 43 39 18
Feb-13 33 47 20
Apr-12 36 45 19
Mar-12 34 48 17
Oct-08 42 40 19
Nov-07 60 28 12
Jul-06 69 18 13
Dec-02 58 33 9
Conservatives | agree | disagree Don't Know
Jan-14 42 38 21
Jun-13 58 28 14
Feb-13 51 31 18
Apr-12 48 35 17
Mar-12 53 31 16
Oct-08 34 47 20
Nov-07 31 49 21
Jul-06 29 46 25
Dec-02 34 55 10
Liberal Democrats | agree | disagree Don't Know
Feb-13 56 24 20
Jan-14 41 32 27

You

What the world thinks



